

\224

SLP(C)No. 13656-13684 OF 2004

ITEM No.MM-4

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13656-13684/2004  
(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2004 in WA 7543-7557 and  
7558-7571 of 1996 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

R. RAJASHEKAR AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

TRINITY HOUSE BUILD COOP. SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 16/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. G L Sanghi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R S Hegde, Adv.  
Ms. Savithri Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)/  
Caveator(s)Mr L N Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List as notified.

The dispossession shall remain stayed till the matters come up for hearing on admission.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER