

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13656-13684/2004

R. RAJASHEKAR AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRINITY HOUSE BUILD COOP. SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and C/delay in filing the a ppln. and

with prayer for interim relief and office report ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18090-18118 of 2004

(With appln(s) to bring on record the Lrs of deceased respondents and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 23336-23339 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/10/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners shall take fresh steps within four weeks to send notice to the unserved respondents.

List again on 29.11.2006.

(B.SUDHE

ENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns