

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13656-13684/2004

R. RAJASHEKAR AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRINITY HOUSE BUILD COOP. SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 23336-23339 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/12/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

Respondents are granted four weeks' time to file counter affidavit.

List again on 27.2.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj