

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18090-18118/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2004 in WA No. 7543/1996 & WA No. 7544/1996 & WA No. 7545/1996 & WA No. 7546/1996 & WA No. 7547/1996 & WA No. 7548/1996 & WA No. 7549/1996 & WA No. 7550/1996 & WA No. 7551/1996 & WA No. 7552/1996 & WA No. 7553/1996 & WA No. 7554/1996 & WA No. 7555/1996 & WA No. 7556/1996 & WA No. 7557/1996 & WA No. 7558/1996 & WA No. 7559/1996 & WA No. 7560/1996 & WA No. 7561/1996 & WA No. 7562/1996 & WA No. 7563/1996 & WA No. 7564/1996 & WA No. 7565/1996 & WA No. 7566/1996 & WA No. 7567/1996 & WA No. 7568/1996 & WA No. 7569/1996 & WA No. 7570/1996 & WA No. 7571/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BALAKRISHNA MANKANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRINITY HOUSE BUILDING CO-OP.SCO.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 30/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bhawana Thakuri, Adv.
Mr. Brahmajeet Mishra, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take fresh summons for legal representatives of Respondent No.8.

Let notice of hearing be issued for 22nd July, 2011.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master