

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 59-73 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).13656-13684/2004

R. RAJASHEKAR AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRINITY HOUSE BUILD COOP. SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased respondent )

Date: 25/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. P.c. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv  
Mr. Kunal Verma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list next week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master