

ITEM NO.8
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.1-29 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).18090-18118/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2004 in WA No.
7543/1996 & WA No. 7544/1996 & WA No. 7545/1996 & WA No.
7546/1996 & WA No. 7547/1996 & WA No. 7548/1996 & WA No.
7549/1996 & WA No. 7550/1996 & WA No. 7551/1996 & WA No.
7552/1996 & WA No. 7553/1996 & WA No. 7554/1996 & WA No.
7555/1996 & WA No. 7556/1996 & WA No. 7557/1996 & WA No.
7558/1996 & WA No. 7559/1996 & WA No. 7560/1996 & WA No.
7561/1996 & WA No. 7562/1996 & WA No. 7563/1996 & WA No.
7564/1996 & WA No. 7565/1996 & WA No. 7566/1996 & WA No.
7567/1996 & WA No. 7568/1996 & WA No. 7569/1996 & WA No.
7570/1996 & WA No. 7571/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT
BANGALORE)

BALAKRISHNA MANKANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRINITY HOUSE BUILDING CO-OP.SCO.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased respondent)

Date: 04/08/2011 These applns. were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.B.Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
For Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.(NP)

Mr.R.S.Hegde, Adv.
For Mr. P.P. Singh ,Adv

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv(NP)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Asstt.Registrar