

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18090-18118/2004

BALAKRISHNA MANKANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRINITY HOUSE BUILDING CO-OP.SCO.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr B.S.Prasad, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh ,Adv
Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

If there are any other connected matters, registry
shall take appropriate steps.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj