

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13656-13684/2004

R. RAJASHEKAR AND ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

TRINITY HOUSE BUILD COOP. SOCIETY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 21/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Brijesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. R. S. Hedge, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Chandra Sharma, Adv.

For Impleadment Appl. Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Atul, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in serving the copy of the application is condoned.
List the application for impleadment next week.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)
Assistant Registrar