

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 74-102 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Civil) No(s).13656-13684/2004

R. RAJASHEKAR AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRINITY HOUSE BUILD COOP. SOCIETY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 09/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Brajesh Varma, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the counsel for the
respondents to file reply to the I.A. for impleadment and to file
Vakalatnama.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)
Assistant Registrar