

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A.No. 74-102 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13656-13684/2004

R. RAJASHEKAR AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRINITY HOUSE BUILD COOP. SOCIETY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 02/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma ,Adv
Mr. Atul Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for, two weeks' time is granted to enable the counsel for
the applicant to file rejoinder affidavit.| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|| | (INDU SATIJA)
| | COURT MASTER
| |

|