

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13656-13684/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2004 in WA No.7543/1996,WA
No.7544/1996,WA No.7545/1996,WA No.7546/1996,WA No.7547/1996,WA
No.7548/1996,WA No.7549/1996,WA No.7550/1996,WA No.7551/1996,WA
No.7552/1996,WA No.7553/1996,WA No.7554/1996,WA No.7556/1996,WA
No.7557/1996,WA No.7558/1996,WA No.7559/1996,WA No.7560/1996,WA
No.7561/1996,WA No.7562/1996,WA No.7563/1996,WA No.7564/1996,WA
No.7565/1996,WA No.7566/1996,WA No.7567/1996,WA No.7568/1996,WA
No.7569/1996,WA No.7570/1996,WA No.7571/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA
AT BANGALORE)

R. RAJASHEKAR AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRINITY HOUSE BUILD COOP. SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment,permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NOS.18090-18118 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO.23336-23339 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 23/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv. (N.P.)
Mr. R.S. Hedge, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Amar Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B.N. Prakash, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Krishnamurthy, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Divyanshu Sahay, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Rahi, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Vishwantha Shetty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Mr. K. Lingraja, Adv.
Ms. Kheyali Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Anangdi, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Paradesi, Adv.
Mrs. Sangeeta, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 12.11.2013.

| (Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master|

(Indu Satija) |

| Court Master |