



Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after the ensuing summer vacation.

(S.K. Rakheja)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Assistant Registrar